
Academic Year 2017-18
HOLIDAY LIST

Month
Holiday

Date Day Festival

April

05-04-17 Wednesday Ram Navami

09-04-17 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti
14-04-17 Friday Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti
Summer Vacation : 1/5/17 To 4/6/2017

June 26-06-17 Monday Ramzan Id
July 12-07-17 Wednesday Aloona Jagran

August

07-08-17 Monday Rakshabandhan

14-08-17 Monday Janmashtami

15-08-17 Tuesday Independence day
25-08-17 Friday Ganesh Chaturthi

September

02-09-17 Saturday Bakri Id
04-09-17 Monday Ganesh Visarjan
30-09-17 Saturday Dussehra(Vijaya Dashmi)

October
01-10-17 Sunday Muharram

02-10-17 Monday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
Diwali Vacation : 16/10/2017 to 05/11/2017

November 04-11-17 Saturday GuruNanak Jayanti

December
02-12-17 Saturday Id-e-Milad

25-12-17 Monday Christmas Day

January

01-01-18 Monday New Year
14-01-18 Sunday Makar Sankranti/Uttrayan
15-01-18 Monday Makar Sankranti/Uttrayan
26-01-18 Friday Republic Day

February 13-02-18 Tuesday MahaShivratri

March

02-03-18 Friday Dhuleti

19-03-18 Monday Cheti chand
25-03-18 Sunday Ram Navami

29-03-18 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti

In case of any changes in the given schedule, Intimation will be
sent through school chronicle.


